i

S

* PARAI OUNT CH.’

[CARTE

CAYT

;1!___1.L_..1

A
Qu f
emnt.
rjr.. &b
e -




Proud sponsor of Contempo at
the Art Gallery Society of NSW CONTEM PQ

Art Equity invites you to

Soren Solkar Starbird
CLOSER

Join Art Equity and world-renowned Danish photographer,
Sgren Solkeer Starbird for the Australian launch of his book,
CLOSER and an exhibition of key works from his catalogue.

Exhibition Opening

Fhursday 31 May, 6-8pm

Until 15 June 2012

Sgren Solker Starbird is one of the world’s leading photographers of contemporary culture.

His intriguing portraits of iconic musicians and rock bands have been on the covers
of Q, Rolling Stone, GQ, Arena and Wallpaper.

ART
EQUITY

This exhibition can be previewed at www.artequity.com.au



Seren Solkzer Stabird

Closer

31 May — 15 June 2012

Price List

All titles are limited to an edition of 12 world-wide, across three size options;

60x90cm

$2,200

100x150cm $3,000
150x225cm $5,000

10.

1.

12.

13.

Amy Winehouse, Dublin, 2007
Bobby Gillespie, Primal Scream, London 2008
Dave Grohl, Nirvana, Foo Fighters, Los Angeles, 2005

Allison Mossheart, The Kills, The Dead Weather, Minneapolis,
2010

Paul Simonon, The Clash, The Good, The Bad and The Queen,
London, 2006

Amy Winehouse, London, 2007
Bjork, London, 2007

Liam Gallagher, Buenos Aires, 2006
Franz Ferdinand, Glasgow, 2008
Dave Grohl, L.A, 2005

The White Stripes, London, 2007
Beck, London, 2005

Junior Senior, Copenhagen, 2003

Archival pigment print
Archival pigment print
Archival pigment print

Archival pigment print

Archival pigment print

Archival pigment print
Archival pigment print
Archival pigment print
Archival pigment print
Archival pigment print
Archival pigment print
Archival pigment print

Archival pigment print

Edition of 12
Edition of 12
Edition of 12

Edition of 12

Edition of 12

Edition of 12
Edition of 12
Edition of 12
Edition of 12
Edition of 12
Edition of 12
Edition of 12

Edition of 12



14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21

22,

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29,

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

Gnarls Barkley, Palm Springs, 2006
Lily Allen, London, 2006
Arctic Monkeys, Copenhagen, 2007

Paul Thomson, Glasgow, 2008

Sune Rose Wagner, The Raveonettes, Copenhagen, 1999

Duffy, London, 2008

David Lynch, Dark Night of the Soul, Copenhagen, 2010

MGMT, Copenhagen, 2008

Pete Doherty, The Libertines/ Babyshambles, Copenhagen, 2009

Arcade Fire, Glasgow, 2007

Sir Paul McCartney, London, 2007

lan Brown, Johnny Marr, London, 2007
Michael Stipe, R.E.M, New York, 2008

Polly Jean Harvey, London, 2006

lan Brown, The Stone Roses, London, 2007
Paul Weller and Noel Gallagher, London, 2006
Adele, London, 2008

Goyte, Mornington Peninsula, Australia, 2012
Teddybears, Roskilde, Denmark, 2010
Powersolo, Iceland, 2005

The White Stripes, Nashville, 2007

Art Equity Pty Ltd

Level 6 Barrack House, 16-20 Barrack Street, Sydney, NSW, 2000
P: 02 9262 6660 | Gallery and Office Hours: 9am — 5pm www.artequity.com.au

Archival pigment print
Archival pigment print
Archival pigment print
Archival pigment print
Archival pigment print
Archival pigment print
Archival pigment print
Archival pigment print
Archival pigment print
Archival pigment print
Archival pigment print
Archival pigment print
Archival pigment print
Archival pigment print
Archival pigment print
Archival pigment print
Archival pigment print
Archival pigment print
Archival pigment print
Archival pigment print

Archival pigment print

Edition of 12
Edition of 12
Edition of 12
Edition of 12
Edition of 12
Edition of 12
Edition of 12
Edition of 12
Edition of 12
Edition of 12
Edition of 12
Edition of 12
Edition of 12
Edition of 12
Edition of 12
Edition of 12
Edition of 12
Edition of 12
Edition of 12
Edition of 12

Edition of 12



Soren Solkaer Starbird (Born 1969)

EDUCATION

B.A. Photography FAMU, Photo & Film Academy
Prague, Czech Republic, 1995

B.A. Nordic Literature Aarhus University
Denmark, 1993

SOLO EXHIBITIONS

2012 “CLOSER”", Art Equity, Sydney, Australia

2012 “CLOSER?”, The Danish Cultural Institute, Edinburgh, Scotland
2011 “CLOSER”, Halvandet, Copenhagen, Denmark

2011 “CLOSER”, Gibson Gallery, London, U.K.

2010 “CLOSER”, Spazio Lattuada, Milan, Italy

2009 “CLOSER”, @ksnehallen, Copenhagen, Denmark

2008 “Souls™, Mazzotta Art Selection/eg22, Milan, Italy

2007 “Souls”, Inner Space, Oxford, UK

2006 "BEAT CITY”, Horsens Kunstmuseum, Denmark

2006 “BEAT CITY", Aarhus Kunstbygning, Denmark

2005 “BEAT CITY", Fotografisk Center, Copenhagen, Denmark

2005 “Souls”, Reykjavik Town Hall Gallery, Iceland

2004 “Souls”, Month of Photography Bratislava

2004 “Souls”, @ksnehallen, Copenhagen, Denmark

2004 “Metropol”, Vega, Copenhagen, Denmark.

2003 “Third Eye”, IN CAMERA Gallery, Chelsea, New York, USA

1998 “Photographers Posed”, Schneider Gallery, Chicago, USA

1998 “Photographers Posed”, Platformen, Brandts Kleedefabrik, Denmark
1997 “Photographers Posed”, Fotokina Cologne, Germany

1996 “Photographers Posed”, Frederiks Bastion, Copenhagen, Denmark
1995 “Photographers Posed”, Galleri Radost FX, Prague, Czech Republic

COLLECTIONS

The Royal Library, Copenhagen, Denmark
The National Portrait Collection, Frederiksborg Castle, Denmark

http://www.starbird.dk

Art Equity Pty Ltd
Level 6 Barrack House, 16-20 Barrack Street, Sydney, NSW, 2000
P: 02 9262 6660 | Gallery and Office Hours: 9am — 5pm www.artequity.com.au




	cover1.pdf
	cover2.pdf
	1.pdf
	2.pdf

