



Front: The White Stripes (detail) London, 2007, 150 x 225cm Above: Søren Solkær Starbird

Proud sponsor of Contempo at the Art Gallery Society of NSW





This exhibition can be previewed at www.artequity.com.au

Art Equity invites you to

Søren Solkær Starbird CLOSER

Join Art Equity and world-renowned Danish photographer, Søren Solkær Starbird for the Australian launch of his book, CLOSER and an exhibition of key works from his catalogue.

Exhibition Opening Thursday 31 May, 6-8pm Until 15 June 2012

Søren Solkær Starbird is one of the world's leading photographers of contemporary culture. His intriguing portraits of iconic musicians and rock bands have been on the covers of Q, Rolling Stone, GQ, Arena and Wallpaper.

RSVP

Art Equity Level 6 Barrack House 16-20 Barrack Street Sydney NSW 2000 Australia Telephone 61 2 9262 6660 info@artequity.com.au



Søren Solkær Stabird

Closer

31 May - 15 June 2012

Price List

All titles are limited to an edition of 12 world-wide, across three size options;

60x90cm\$2,200100x150cm\$3,000150x225cm\$5,000

1.	Amy Winehouse, Dublin, 2007	Archival pigment print	Edition of 12
2.	Bobby Gillespie, Primal Scream, London 2008	Archival pigment print	Edition of 12
3.	Dave Grohl, Nirvana, Foo Fighters, Los Angeles, 2005	Archival pigment print	Edition of 12
4.	Allison Mossheart, The Kills, The Dead Weather, Minneapolis, 2010	Archival pigment print	Edition of 12
5.	Paul Simonon, The Clash, The Good, The Bad and The Queen, London, 2006	Archival pigment print	Edition of 12
6.	Amy Winehouse, London, 2007	Archival pigment print	Edition of 12
7.	Björk, London, 2007	Archival pigment print	Edition of 12
8.	Liam Gallagher, Buenos Aires, 2006	Archival pigment print	Edition of 12
9.	Franz Ferdinand, Glasgow, 2008	Archival pigment print	Edition of 12
10.	Dave Grohl, L.A, 2005	Archival pigment print	Edition of 12
11.	The White Stripes, London, 2007	Archival pigment print	Edition of 12
12.	Beck, London, 2005	Archival pigment print	Edition of 12
13.	Junior Senior, Copenhagen, 2003	Archival pigment print	Edition of 12

14.	Gnarls Barkley, Palm Springs, 2006	Archival pigment print	Edition of 12
15.	Lily Allen, London, 2006	Archival pigment print	Edition of 12
16.	Arctic Monkeys, Copenhagen, 2007	Archival pigment print	Edition of 12
17.	Paul Thomson, Glasgow, 2008	Archival pigment print	Edition of 12
18.	Sune Rose Wagner , The Raveonettes, Copenhagen, 1999	Archival pigment print	Edition of 12
19.	Duffy, London, 2008	Archival pigment print	Edition of 12
20.	David Lynch, Dark Night of the Soul, Copenhagen, 2010	Archival pigment print	Edition of 12
21.	MGMT, Copenhagen, 2008	Archival pigment print	Edition of 12
22.	Pete Doherty, The Libertines/ Babyshambles, Copenhagen, 2009	Archival pigment print	Edition of 12
23.	Arcade Fire, Glasgow, 2007	Archival pigment print	Edition of 12
24.	Sir Paul McCartney, London, 2007	Archival pigment print	Edition of 12
25.	Ian Brown, Johnny Marr, London, 2007	Archival pigment print	Edition of 12
26.	Michael Stipe, R.E.M, New York, 2008	Archival pigment print	Edition of 12
27.	Polly Jean Harvey, London, 2006	Archival pigment print	Edition of 12
28.	Ian Brown, The Stone Roses, London, 2007	Archival pigment print	Edition of 12
29.	Paul Weller and Noel Gallagher, London, 2006	Archival pigment print	Edition of 12
30.	Adele, London, 2008	Archival pigment print	Edition of 12
31.	Goyte, Mornington Peninsula, Australia, 2012	Archival pigment print	Edition of 12
32.	Teddybears, Roskilde, Denmark, 2010	Archival pigment print	Edition of 12
33.	Powersolo, Iceland, 2005	Archival pigment print	Edition of 12
34.	The White Stripes, Nashville, 2007	Archival pigment print	Edition of 12



Søren Solkær Starbird (Born 1969)

EDUCATION

B.A. Photography FAMU, Photo & Film Academy *Prague, Czech Republic, 1995*

B.A. Nordic Literature Aarhus University Denmark, 1993

SOLO EXHIBITIONS

2012 "CLOSER", Art Equity, Sydney, Australia 2012 "CLOSER". The Danish Cultural Institute, Edinburgh, Scotland 2011 "CLOSER", Halvandet, Copenhagen, Denmark 2011 "CLOSER", Gibson Gallery, London, U.K. 2010 "CLOSER", Spazio Lattuada, Milan, Italy 2009 "CLOSER", Øksnehallen, Copenhagen, Denmark 2008 "Souls", Mazzotta Art Selection/eg22, Milan, Italy 2007 "Souls", Inner Space, Oxford, UK 2006 "BEAT CITY", Horsens Kunstmuseum, Denmark 2006 "BEAT CITY", Aarhus Kunstbygning, Denmark 2005 "BEAT CITY", Fotografisk Center, Copenhagen, Denmark 2005 "Souls", Reykjavik Town Hall Gallery, Iceland 2004 "Souls", Month of Photography Bratislava 2004 "Souls", Øksnehallen, Copenhagen, Denmark 2004 "Metropol", Vega, Copenhagen, Denmark. 2003 "Third Eye", IN CAMERA Gallery, Chelsea, New York, USA 1998 "Photographers Posed", Schneider Gallery, Chicago, USA 1998 "Photographers Posed", Platformen, Brandts Klædefabrik, Denmark 1997 "Photographers Posed", Fotokina Cologne, Germany 1996 "Photographers Posed", Frederiks Bastion, Copenhagen, Denmark 1995 "Photographers Posed", Galleri Radost FX, Prague, Czech Republic

COLLECTIONS

The Royal Library, Copenhagen, Denmark The National Portrait Collection, Frederiksborg Castle, Denmark

http://www.starbird.dk